—

EUROSON SCHOOL2019 o .-
Elastography, Current US Techniques and Interventional US ‘3))))»””“' rf&é;
28 -30 March 2019, istanbul / Turkey

Renaissance Istanbul Polat Bosphorus Hotel

08.30-09.00
09.00-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30
13.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-18.30

\
-~ 'J.‘
B P
. S
f e
gy

R = B .‘T\-
AN _—

=

‘. i
PRELIMINARY PROGRAM
29 MARCH 2019 FRIDAY

HALL 1 HALL 2

Opening
Basics and Technology Update

Liver US, Elastography and Current
Techniques — 1
- Liver Elastography Technique,
Applications
COFFEE BREAK
Liver US, Elastography and Current US Inside — Current Techniques

Techniques — 2 - Endoscopic US and Elastography
- Updated Liver Elastography - Endoanal US

Guidelines - Laparoscopic and Intraoperative US
- US-Based Hepatic Fat - Endoscopic Interventions

Quantification
- CEUS Liver Guidelines
LUNCH
Thyroid US — Current Techniques
- Thyroid Elastography Technique,
Applications
- Thyroid Nodules and TI-RADS
- Diffuse Thyroid Diseases
COFFEE BREAK

Hands-on ELASTOGRAPHY Hands-on ELASTOGRAPHY
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08.30-10.00

10.00-10.30
10.30-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-17.30

30 MARCH 2019 SATURDAY

HALL 1 HALL 2
Neck — Current Techniques and Vascular US — Current Techniques
Interventions and Interventions
- Multiparametric US of Salivary - CEUS Guidelines — Non-liver
Glands Applications
- Parathyroid Lesions - Vessel Wall Imaging and Flow
- FNA of Thyroid Nodules and Lymph Imaging Techniques
Nodes - Carotid Plaque Stability
- Ablation of Thyroid Nodules and - Endovascular Treatment of Varices

Parathyroid Lesions
COFFEE BREAK
Breast US — Current Techniques and Genitourinary US — Current

Interventions Techniques
- Lesion Characterization - Multiparametric Testis US
- Elastography in Breast - Prostate Elastography Technique,
- Biopsy and Fusion Biopsy of Breast Applications
Lesions - Fusion Biopsy of Prostate
LUNCH
Abdominal Interventions — Current MSK — Current Techniques
Techniques - Musculoskeletal US Techniques
- Fusion Biopsy - Abdominal - Musculoskeletal Sonoelastography
Applications - USin Peripheral Nerve Pathology

- Abdominal Drainage Procedures and
PAIR
- Renal Biopsy and Tumor Ablation
COFFEE BREAK

Hands-on INTERVENTIONS Hands-on MSK

www.ultrasoundist.com



http://www.ultrasoundist.com/

