Education Construction Sector Decision Image: Construction Constructina Construction Construction Construction Cons				
PRELIMINARY PROGRAM				
29 MARCH 2019 FRIDAY				
	HALL 1	HALL 2		
08.30-09.00	Opening			
09.00-10.00	Basics and Technology Update			
10.00-10.30	 Liver US, Elastography and Curr Techniques – 1 Liver Elastography Technique Applications 			
10.30-11.00		COFFEE BREAK		
11.00-12.30 12.30-13.30 13.30-15.00	 Liver US, Elastography and Curr Techniques – 2 Updated Liver Elastography Guidelines US-Based Hepatic Fat Quantification CEUS Liver Guidelines Thyroid US – Current Technique 	 Endoscopic US and Elastography Endoanal US Laparoscopic and Intraoperative US Endoscopic Interventions 		
10.00	 Thyroid Elastography Technique Applications Thyroid Nodules and TI-RADS Diffuse Thyroid Diseases 			
15.00-15.30		COFFEE BREAK		
15.30-18.30	Hands-on ELASTOGRAPHY	Hands-on ELASTOGRAPHY		

www.ultrasoundist.com



30 MARCH 2019 SATURDAY

	HALL 1	HALL 2	
08.30-10.00	Neck – Current Techniques and	Vascular US – Current Techniques	
	Interventions	and Interventions	
	- Multiparametric US of Salivary	- CEUS Guidelines – Non-liver	
	Glands	Applications	
	- Parathyroid Lesions	 Vessel Wall Imaging and Flow 	
	- FNA of Thyroid Nodules and Lymph	Imaging Techniques	
	Nodes	- Carotid Plaque Stability	
	- Ablation of Thyroid Nodules and	- Endovascular Treatment of Varices	
	Parathyroid Lesions		
10.00-10.30	COFFEE BREAK		
10.30-12.00	Breast US – Current Techniques and	Genitourinary US – Current	
	Interventions	Techniques	
	- Lesion Characterization	 Multiparametric Testis US 	
	 Elastography in Breast 	 Prostate Elastography Technique, 	
	- Biopsy and Fusion Biopsy of Breast	Applications	
	Lesions	 Fusion Biopsy of Prostate 	
12.00-13.00	LUNCH		
13.00-14.30	Abdominal Interventions – Current	MSK – Current Techniques	
	Techniques	 Musculoskeletal US Techniques 	
	- Fusion Biopsy - Abdominal	- Musculoskeletal Sonoelastography	
	Applications	 US in Peripheral Nerve Pathology 	
	 Abdominal Drainage Procedures and 		
	PAIR		
	 Renal Biopsy and Tumor Ablation 		
14.30-15.00	COFFEE BREAK		
15.00-17.30	Hands-on INTERVENTIONS	Hands-on MSK	

www.ultrasoundist.com